
Stock Description 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 Sm Med Lrg

Total 

Qty Sale Price Sale Value

28.00$   

30.00$   

28.00$   

30.00$   

28.00$   

30.00$   

28.00$   

30.00$   

14.00$   

43.00$   

30.00$   

22.00$   

30.00$   

Jacket - Fleecy 35.00$   

40.00$   

25.00$   

30.00$   

Total $

Faction Shirt - Yellow

Family Name: Contact Person:Date:

Polo Shirt

Polo Shirt

Faction Shirt - Green

Faction Shirt - Red

Size

□ Cash

Shorts - Microfibre

Jumper - Fleecy

Jacket - Mircrofibre Sports

Tracksuit Pants - Fleecy

Tracksuit Pants - Sports

Faction Shirt - Green

□ EFTPOS □ Bank Deposit - Receipt No. ____________________________________

Bank Details: ANZ Bank BSB: 016-719  Account Number:  4323-48924   Account Name: Kambalda Primary School P&C Assoc Inc

Please Note:  Orders will NOT be released until payment has been recieved in full

UNIFORM SHOP ORDER FORM

SU
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PAYMENT OPTIONS

P&C Association Inc

Faction Shirt - Red

Faction Shirt - Yellow

Hat - Reversible Bucket

Dress - Checked

Skort - Miranda 4 Button

OFFICE USE ONLY

Date Processed:_____/_____/20_____ Served By: Paid: _____/_____/20_____ Receipt Number:


